
BAR MENU
SNACKS

$10

$9

FOCACCIA WITH HOUSE GARLIC BUTTER

MARINATED OLIVES (gf) (v)
Chilli, garlic & lemon - local

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BOARD (SERVES 2-4) (gfo)
Selection of cured meats, cheese, pickles, crackers

HOUSE SAUSAGE ROLL
House recipe (standard 4 inch), sold by the inch.
Add 1 inch $2 ( As many as you like)

CRISPY FRIED SQUID (gf)
House seasoning , aioli

HOUSE PATE, COOPERS PICKLED ONION, PEAR AND BREAD (gfo)

$35

$10

$17

$15

All served with house fries

STEAK SANDWICH (gfo)
Café de Paris, tomato, mixed leaf

VEGETABLE BURGER (v)
House vegetable burger, vegan aioli, mixed leaf and tomato

BEEF BURGER
Beef patty, cheddar, pickles, rocket and truffle aioli 

PORTUGESE- STYLE CHICKEN BURGER
Pickles, lettuce, soft roll, aioli

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

$26

$24

$24

$26





MEALS
250G RUMP STEAK (gfo)
Served with house fries and salad, or mash and veg

CLASSIC SCHNITZEL
House made and served with house fries and salad, or mash and veg

RESCH’S BEER-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Lemon, tartare, house fries and salad

BOWL OF HOUSE FRIES 
Your choice of sauce or butter

OR PARMI + $3

$26

$25

$26

$11

SAUCES AND BUTTERS $4

MUSHROOM AND THYME 

DIANNE - traditional

PEPPER SAUCE

CAFE DE PARIS BUTTER

RED WINE JUS 

GRAVY - Made with drippings 

SENIORS MENU

BANGERS AND MASH  - local sausage, seasonal veg and pan gravy (gfo)

150G RUMP STEAK - served with house fries & salad, or mash & veg (gfo)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL - served with house fries & salad, or mash & veg

CHICKEN PARMI - served with house fries & salad, or mash & veg

RESCH’S BEER BATTERD FISH & CHIPS - lemon & tartare, house fries & salad

$16

$18

$16

$15

$18





GARLIC
Fresh mozarella, garlic

MARGHERITA
San Marzano tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil, olive oil

DIAVOLA
Spicy salame, fresh mozzarella, san marzano tomato, basil

PROSCIUTTO
Prosciutto ham, san marzano tomato, fresh mozzarella, rocket, parmigiano

FUNGHI (MUSHROOM)
Fresh mozarella, mixed mushrooms, turfle oil, thymE

CHICKEN
Roast chicken, mushrooms, hot honey

LAMB
Slow roast lamb, onion and salsa verde

GLUTEN FREE BASE - ADD $4
VEGAN CHEESE - ADD $2

$15

$22

$27

$28

$26

$26

$27

CLASSIC ITALIAN PIZZA




